
GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT

Sl. No. Khasi Jrintia Category i B.Pharm "APCB Y"PCBE lnstitution
l Mr. Junevenson Mark Kharkoneor 90.33 91.5 RIPANS. Aizawl
2. Ms. Daemitre Pariat 86.66 88.75 RIPSAT. Agartala

Mr. Iengskhem Surong 85.66 81 Dibrugarh University, Dibrugarh
Wailirg List

1 Ms. Rik!nti Mukhim 85.33 8,1,75

2 Ms. Becare Khongjoh 83.5

3 Ms. Mattikordor Jamu 82 81.5

Ms. Banylla Sayoo 8l 79.7 5

Mr. Wilstar Maki 80.66 '18.',?5

Ms. Daisygrace Syiemlieh 80.66 78.5

7 Mr. Retum Lyngshiang 79.66 76.75
8 Ms. Imonmidaka Shylla 't9.33 82.25
9 Ms. PhibakordorNongsiang 79 78

l0 Mr. Kyrshanmi Suchiang 80.75
. Ms. Balahun Khasain 78 80.75

Ms. Priyadarshani lawphniaw 78 78

l3 Ms.Wanisha Shylla 78 7 6.25
1.1. Ms. Banribiang Thongni 77.66 80.75
15. Ms. Nitika Majaw 77.66 80.25
16. Ms. Etilang Suchen 77.66 '7',7 .7 5

17. Ms. lbapynhun Lyngdoh Nonglait 77.33 75.5

l8 Ms. Dari Kynti Ryngkhlem 71 76.5
19. Ms. Ryngkatdonmi Suchen 76.66 77.55

Ms. Baiaisuklang Rynjah 16.66 73.',l5

2l Mr. Wansalanme Rymbai 75.66 78.25
22 Ms. Jacinta Khyriem 74.66 77.25

Ms. Eugenia Marbaniang '14.66 '76.7 5

24 Ms. Ibadari Mvlliem '14 74.25
25 lvls. Marbutki Biam 73.33 75

26 Ms. Iasuklang Marrvein '13 73.5

2',1 Ms. Deusvobiscum Wanniang 72.33 73

28 Ms. Elbanika Marbaniang 72.33 71.',l5

)9 Mr. Chivalry Lipon 72.33 71.25

30. Ms. Refreshment Marwein 12 7 4.25

31 Mr. Firstborn Pasi 71.66 72.25
32. Mr. Robenson Suting 71.66 '72.25

33. Mr. Limitison Ksih 7t.33 66.7 5

31 Mr. Rikerda Syngkli 7t 74.5

Mr. Bankynsai Khyllep 7l 73.5

36 Ms. Dasansiewdor Marngar 7t 69.5

37. Ms. Dashisha Wanwar 70.66 72.25

Ms, Phibarisha Marwein 70.33 73

39 Mr. Iainehskhem Lyngdoh 69.66 72.5
,10 Ms. lahunlang Kharmynthon 68.33
4t Ms. Ewa Lamare 68 71

Ms. Banisha Nongpluh 68 69.7 5

Ms. Sanisha Celine Kharsyntiew
1l Mr. Jesterlield Lawriniang 67.33 65.',l5

45 Ms. Daphisabet Warlarpih 66.66 70

ORDER
Dated Shillong, the lgth September,2022.

No.He&lth.l94l2022l59: The Govemment is pleased to publish the lisl of candidates to undergo the following
courses as specified below during the academic session 2022-23: -
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Sl. No. Khasi Jaintia Catesory : B.Sc RIT "APCA %PCBE lnstitution
I Ms. Mattikordor Jamu 82 RIPANS, Aizawl

Waiting List
I Ms. Dakiru Sutnga 8t.38 80.65

Ms. Banylla Sayoo 8l 79.7 5

3 Mr. Wilstar Maki 78.7 5

4. Ms. Deitinylla Pahsyntiew 80 81.5
) Mr. Retum Lyngshiang '19.66 76.7 5

6 Ms. Imonmidaka Shvlla 79.33 82.25
7 Ms. Ibadondor Jana 79.33 8 t.25
8 Ms. Phibakordor Nongsiang 79 18
9 Mr. Kyrshanmi Suchiang 78.33 80.75
10 Ms. Spainlang Synnah 78.33 '78.69

ll. Ms. Balahun Khasain 78 80.75
12 Ms. Priyadarshani Iawphniaw 78 18

13. Ms.Wanisha Shvlla 78 76.25
l,l. Ms. Banribiang Thongni 77.66 80.75
15. Ms. Nitika Majaw 77.66 80.25
16. Ms. Etilang Suchen 77.66 7't .'t 5

17. Ms. Ibapynhun Lyngdoh Nonglait 77.33 75.5
18. Ms. Lalawaniop Khariana 17 80
19 Ms. Dari Kynti Ryngkhlem 77 76.5

20 Ms. Ryngkatdonmi Suchen 76.66 7',t.55

21. Ms. Baiaisuklang Rynjah 76.66 13.'15

Mr. Wansalanme Rymbai 7 5.66 '7 8.25

23 Ms. Jacinta Khvriem 74.66 77.25
21 Ms. Eugenia Marbaniang 76.',l5
25. Ms. Ibadari Mylliem 71 74.25
26. Ms. Marbutki Biam 73.33 75

27. Ms. Iasuklang Marwein 73 73.5
Ms. Deusvobiscum Wanniang 72.33 13

29 Ms. Elbanika Marbaniang 72.33 7t.15
Mr. Chivalry Lipon 72.33 '71.25

3l Ms. Refreshment Maruein 72 '14.25

32. Mr. Firstborn Pasi 71.66 72.25
33 Mr. Robenson Suting 71 .66 72.25
34 Mr. Limitison Ksih 7l.33 66.'15

35. Mr. Rikerda Syngkli '11 74.5
36. Mr. Bankynsai Khlllep 11 73.5

3',7. Ms- Banisha Svnnah 70.66 13.5

38. Ms. Phibarisha Marwein 70.33 73

39. Ms. Lakyntiewlang Lyngdoh 70 '/ l.5
40. Mr. lainehskhem Lyngdoh 69.66 72.5

Ms. Iahunlang Kharmynthon 68.33 68.'15

42 Ms. Ewa Lamare
43 Ms. Banisha Nongpluh 68 69.7 5

44 Ms. Sanisha Celine Kharsyntiew 67.66 71.25
45 Mr. Jesterfi eld Lawriniang 67.33
46 Ms. Daphisabet Warlarpih 66.66 70
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